Winter Slalom Cup 2023

04. 02. 2023 - Motokary Hodonin
Absolutni poradi - Poradi podle trid

6. jizda
4.2.2023 16:40
Poradi  Poradi
abs. tfida

1 1

2 2

3 1

4 1

5 1

6 3

7 1

8 4

9 2
10 3
1 5
12 6
13 2
14 2
15 3
16 3
17 4
18 7
19 5
20 8
21 2
22 9
23 4
24 3

Ttida

-2000

-2000

-1400

-1600

2000+

-2000

4x4

-2000

-1400

-1400

-2000

-2000

2000+

-1600

-1600

2000+

-1600

-2000

-1600

-2000

4x4

-2000

2000+

4x4

Cislo
302
301
100
216
418
345
516
300
101
143
315
344
416
214
212
429
312
303
215
371
522
353
424

517

Jméno
Vozidlo
Michal Cervenka
Peugeot 205 GTI
Tonda Cervenka
Peugeot 205 GTI
Pavel Miiller
VW Polo
Jan Madéra
Citroén Saxo VTS
Jan Janéa
VW Golf Il
Tomas Vicanek
Ford Puma
Michal Cerny
Subaru Impreza WRX STi
Jaroslav Usela
Peugeot 205 GTI
Radek Cervik
Skoda 105!
Filip Kopecky
Peugeot 106
Jifi Vicha
Renault Clio Sport
Jifi Splichal
VW Golf 3
Dariusz Nahrebecki
Vauxhall Corsa
Daniel Lupaé
Citroén Saxo VTS
Dominik Suryn
Citroén Saxo
Tibor Gloznek
Seat Ibiza
Dusan Suryn
Citroén Saxo
Petr Tousek
BMW E30 M3
Ivan Chlud
Honda Civic VTi
Ondrej Janac
Renault Clio Sport
David Pisl
Fiat Uno
Jakub Novak
Ford Focus
Oliver Zahlava
Hyundai i30N
Dan Rulc
Subaru Impreza

FrEEFrrrrerrirrrrrrrrrrrrs

Tym 2/

1. jizda
(Pen.)

X|01:05.247
X]01:05.028
X|01:06.889
01:06.065
01:06.467
X]01:07.670
X]01:09.196
X]01:08.296
X|01:08.395
X|01:09.445

01:08.055

X|01:11.921
)

X|01:21.414
X]01:10.078
01:06.986
X]01:09.367
X]01:10.967
X|01:13.277
X|01:10.674
X]01:10.020
X]01:09.422
X]01:09.928
X|01:11.128

X]|01:12.118

2. jizda
(Pen.)
X]01:06.620
(2)

01:04.281
X|01:05.245

X|01:06.407

X|01:06.924
@)

01:06.127
01:07.475
01:05.893
01:06.152

X]01:07.056
01:05.995
01:06.416
01:06.766

X]01:08.063
01:07.458

01:07.651

X|01:13.141
&)

01:10.072
01:07.375
01:07.685
01:08.347
01:08.888
01:11.077

01:07.854

3. jizda
(Pen.)
01:02.501
01:03.867
01:04.703
01:03.446
01:05.409
01:04.646
01:04.930
01:05.906
X|01:06.683
01:06.512
01:04.719
01:06.524
01:05.592
01:06.823
01:05.968
01:06.489
01:06.982
01:06.866
01:08.133
01:08.127
01:08.509
01:07.432

01:07.302

01:09.453
@)

4. jizda
(Pen.)
01:01.869
01:02.455

01:04.419

01:06.061
@)

01:04.485
01:04.675
01:04.378
01:04.666
01:05.597
01:05.732
01:06.016
01:05.951

01:06.402

01:06.644
01:06.609
01:05.945
01:07.498
01:07.302

01:07.565

X|01:10.623
(2)

01:07.301

01:08.396
@)

5. jizda
(Pen.)
01:01.919
01:02.774
01:04.100
01:03.581

01:03.998

01:05.547
@

01:04.427
01:04.999
01:05.444
01:05.624
01:04.274
01:05.210
01:06.955
01:06.090
01:05.548

01:06.732

01:07.951
@

01:05.464
01:06.835
01:06.823
01:07.950
01:07.084
01:07.489

01:07.554

6. jizda
(Pen.)
01:03.524
X|01:06.776
01:04.099

X|01:11.625

X|01:10.017
&)

X]01:10.721

X]01:11.956

01:05.425
01:05.151
X]01:10.740
X|01:08.469
X|01:12.843

01:06.407

X|01:10.625
01:06.138
X|01:13.779

X]01:08.242

X|01:20.489
(2)
01:09.322
(2)

X|01:18.535

X|01:12.454

Celkem

04:09.813

04:13.377

04:17.321

04:19.153

04:20.359

04:20.995

04:21.210

04:21.464

04:22.618

04:23.019

04:23.043

04:24.166

04:25.264

04:25.722

04:25.960

04:27.516

04:27.680

04:28.347

04:29.841

04:29.937

04:32.371

04:32.726

04:33.169

04:33.257

Ztrata

00:03.564

00:07.508

00:09.340

00:10.546

00:11.182

00:11.397

00:11.651

00:12.805

00:13.206

00:13.230

00:14.353

00:15.451

00:15.909

00:16.147

00:17.703

00:17.867

00:18.534

00:20.028

00:20.124

00:22.558

00:22.913

00:23.356

00:23.444
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25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

-1600

-1600

4x4

-1400

-1400

-1400

2000+

-1600

4x4

2000+

-1400

-2000

2000+

4x4

-1400

-2000

-1400

4x4

-1400

-1600

-1400

-2000

-2000

2000+

-1600

2000+

-1400

4x4

-1400

207

125

510

126

108

114

407

206

518

421

104

343

413

500

124

354

107

524

1M1

208

123

350

320

426

217

502

109

525

110

Tomas Pencik
Citroén Saxo VTS
Martin Kraus
Citroén Saxo
Vojtéch Samson
Subaru Justy
Petr Si$pera
Honda Civic
Peter Ganoczy
Honda Civic
Martin Liska
Ford Fiesta ST
Erik Gardos
Hyundai i30N
Vojta Grmolec
Renault Twingo
Filip Rulc
Subaru Impreza
Ondrej HoSek
BMW E46 330i
Antonin Mucha
VW Polo
Tomas Palatka
MG
Roman Kucharik
BMW E46 328i
Martin Prokop
Audi A4 Quattro
Friedrich Dolezal
Ford Escort
René Novak
Ford Focus
Michal Krajcovi¢
Renault Clio
Michal Dvoulety
VW Golf
Josef H6rndl
Skoda Fabia
Adam Uherka
Mazda MX-5
Michal Necas
Honda Civic
Lucas Kofinek
Ford Puma Cup
Zuzana Steffekova
Fiat 500 Abarth
Ivo Michalec
BMW E39
David Sintal
Citroén C2 VTS
Peter Hodo$
Chevrolet Corvette
Jan Sebastian Neznik
Renault Clio
Vladimir Kosek
VW Golf
Olga Novotna
Honda Civic

145040400001 G01IRRA00000CRMAE

X]01:21.754
X]01:14.435

01:08.871

X|01:34.415
(20)

X]01:12.272

X|01:15.666
)

01:11.349
01:10.605
01:12.039
X]01:19.124
X]01:12.773
X]01:13.788
X]01:16.086
01:12.302
X]01:13.959
X]01:16.376

X]01:14.542

X|01:17.827
()

X]01:14.183

X|01:14.677
)
X|01:36.410
(20)

X]01:23.010
X]01:14.743
X]01:14.817
01:15.469
X]01:16.379
X]01:17.394

X|01:14.864

X|01:19.924
)

X]01:11.292

01:09.974

X|01:11.462
@)
X|01:31.691
(20)

X]01:11.206
X]01:12.590

01:10.305

X|01:17.912
@)

01:10.675
01:10.811
X]01:11.959
01:13.521
01:12.125
01:10.488

01:11.394

01:12.548
@)

01:12.755
01:12.717
01:12.962

01:11.657

01:28.402
(20)

01:13.033
01:12.962

01:13.062

01:14.362
@)

01:13.872
X]01:15.938
01:13.559

01:14.209

01:07.936
01:08.764
01:09.819
01:11.082
01:09.133

01:09.447

X|01:11.447
(&)

01:07.991
X]01:17.584
01:09.855
01:11.179
01:10.299
01:10.941
01:10.760

01:11.042

01:10.935
@)

01:11.081
01:11.177

01:11.781

01:13.948
(&)

01:06.397

01:13.638
(&)

01:10.812

01:14.105
(&)

X]01:52.489
01:13.230
01:13.877
01:12.802

01:12.055

01:08.844
01:07.844
01:07.903
01:08.188
01:09.825
01:09.211
01:08.297
01:09.722
01:07.829
01:08.968
01:10.610
01:10.022
01:10.748

X]01:12.650

X|01:14.458
@)
01:10.366
@)

01:08.779

01:11.634
@)

01:11.319

01:11.917
@)

X|01:47.481

01:10.496
2
01:11.971
@)

01:11.055
01:10.702
01:11.335
01:12.210
01:13.596

01:11.978

01:08.860
01:07.220
01:08.051
01:09.127
01:07.869
01:09.751

01:08.051

X|01:12.127
4)

01:09.157
01:10.488
01:08.623
01:08.447
01:09.222
01:09.726
01:09.858
01:10.204
01:10.248
01:10.297
01:09.323
01:06.330
01:09.970
01:11.790
01:10.675
01:08.767
01:11.889
01:11.053

01:10.950

01:08.019

X]01:11.096

X|01:19.187
2

01:07.178
01:10.707
01:09.193
X]01:14.183
01:11.134
X]01:23.221
X]01:17.297

01:10.220

X|01:20.286
()

X]01:29.347
X]01:17.994

01:11.086

X|01:14.431
2
01:11.609
2

X]01:17.944

X]01:17.733

X|01:20.217
2

01:05.849
X]01:17.840
X]01:19.759
X]01:23.854
X]01:17.854

X|01:21.447

01:13.625
2

X]01:14.894

01:14.693

04:33.659

04:33.802

04:34.644

04:35.575

04:37.534

04:37.602

04:38.002

04:39.452

04:39.700

04:40.122

04:40.632

04:42.289

04:43.036

04:43.276

04:43.380

04:44.053

04:44.224

04:45.776

04:46.359

04:46.845

04:46.978

04:47.137

04:47.535

04:48.897

04:49.300

04:50.326

04:50.765

04:50.907

04:52.935

00:23.846

00:23.989

00:24.831

00:25.762

00:27.721

00:27.789

00:28.189

00:29.639

00:29.887

00:30.309

00:30.819

00:32.476

00:33.223

00:33.463

00:33.567

00:34.240

00:34.411

00:35.963

00:36.546

00:37.032

00:37.165

00:37.324

00:37.722

00:39.084

00:39.487

00:40.513

00:40.952

00:41.094

00:43.122




54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

20

21

-2000

-1600

2000+

-1400

-2000

-1400

-1400

-1400

-1400

4x4

-2000

-1400

-1400

-2000

2000+

-1600

4x4

-1400

-2000

2000+

-1400

2000+

2000+

2000+

-2000

-2000

-2000

317

219

402

129

305

121

130

116

112

555

31

128

122

316

415

242

501

105

310

417

131

414

420

419

309

314

313

Matej Knapek
VW Golf 4
René Vymola
BMW E36
‘Marek Baéik
Skoda Octavia
Ivan Koneény
Peugeot 206
Miroslav Lu¢an
Mazda 323
FrantiSek Soucek
Skoda Felicia
Martin Gal
Honda Civic
David Temelkov
Skoda Fabia
Matyas Petz
VW Polo
Kristian Ryzek
Subaru Impreza
Ivan Mader
Nissan Primera
Marek Gal
Honda Civic
Viktor Ulehla
Skoda Felicia
David Mach
Abarth 500
Lukas Danék
BMW E36
Natalia Lupacova
Peugeot 206
Lucie Drbalova
Subaru Justy
Alzbéta Ulehlova
VW Lupo
Ludmila Habodasz
Fiat 500 Abarth
Vaclav Bednar
BMW E36 Compact
Pavel Koneény
Peugeot 206
Lukas Janéa
BMW E36
Dominik Trampota
BMW E46 330d
Lukas Blazek
BMW
David Mi¢a
BMW E36 318i
Martin Smetana
BMW E36
Pavel Paseka

Renault Sport Clio RS 197

rrrrrrrrirErrrriGRErrErrrrri

01:15.439

01:14.474
)
X|01:16.677
)

X]01:19.145
01:14.208
X]01:17.307

01:17.853

X|01:20.066
)

01:14.162

01:18.355
)

X]01:21.231

01:18.337

X|01:23.428
)

X]01:20.400

X|01:23.413
)

X]01:24.195
X]01:23.537

01:22.069

X|01:29.964
(4)
01:26.104
()

X]01:27.608

X]01:42.099

X|01:34.117
(6)
01:29.716
)
X|01:39.850
)
01:33.092
()

X|01:16.001
@
X|01:23.002
)

01:13.709
X|01:16.407
01:14.341

X|01:16.161

X|01:18.905
@)
X[01:17.714
@)
01:18.257
)
X|01:18.740
)

X|01:19.577
X]01:26.604
01:19.144
01:18.569

01:20.407

01:22.227
@)

01:22.023

01:23.239
)

01:24.544

X|01:28.831
@)

01:24.271

01:29.568
(4)
01:27.597
6)
X|01:42.329
(4)
01:29.102
@)

01:05.701

01:12.520

01:11.750

01:15.003
(&)

01:13.556

X|01:18.756
(&)

01:15.413

X]01:20.301

01:17.636
(&)

X]01:24.894
01:14.515
01:17.272
01:14.149
01:16.624
01:17.600
01:17.360
01:20.497
01:22.808

X]01:23.956

01:22.255

01:25.456
01:29.411

01:32.228

01:28.314
4)
01:32.421
@)
X|01:46.225
®)

01:06.586

01:13.559
2
01:13.511
@)

01:11.953

01:13.559

01:15.130
@)

01:14.100
01:13.573
01:15.074
01:11.770
01:15.334

01:15.765

X|01:19.739
@)

01:17.234

01:17.755

01:22.085
()

01:19.086
01:21.600

01:22.540

01:22.791
()

01:21.090

01:23.912

01:28.796
@)

X]01:39.544

01:30.466
@)

01:32.364

01:05.340

01:11.651

01:13.720
@

01:13.056
01:15.492
01:13.057
01:13.681
01:16.495

01:15.176

X|01:31.669
®)

01:14.387
01:14.936

01:17.253
X|01:27.807
@
01:17.252

01:17.906

X|01:23.227
4)

01:20.987
01:21.667
01:21.076
01:22.515

01:21.647

01:28.104
4)
01:23.211
4)
01:30.345
4)
01:26.053
@)
01:33.071
4)

X]01:20.821
X]01:20.103
X]01:16.706
01:13.149
X]01:15.963
01:13.887
01:13.035

01:13.844

01:17.925
()

X]01:20.406
01:15.963
01:15.042
01:15.695

X]01:21.283

X]01:32.608

01:22.339
()

X]01:23.493
01:21.871

X|01:23.732
2

X]01:28.008

01:27.451

X|01:44.804
2
01:28.196
X|01:35.426
)
01:37.978
2

X]01:45.365

04:53.169

04:53.455

04:53.721

04:55.756

04:56.736

04:57.081

05:00.956

05:01.730

05:02.114

05:02.591

05:03.936

05:04.781

05:08.697

05:11.176

05:17.758

05:24.149

05:27.418

05:28.147

05:29.361

05:34.253

05:38.466

05:50.582

05:53.203

05:55.972

06:06.918

06:07.629

03:17.627

00:43.356
00:43.642
00:43.908
00:45.943
00:46.923
00:47.268
00:51.143
00:51.917
00:52.301
00:52.778
00:54.123
00:54.968
00:58.884
01:01.363
01:07.945
01:14.336
01:17.605
01:18.334
01:19.548
01:24.440
01:28.653
01:40.769
01:43.390
01:46.159
01:57.105
01:57.816

1 jizda




